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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dayanne Bojorgue706
NY Westchester Gymna

8.800 9.000 9.3259.700 36.825
5 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Barlow157
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.900 8.500 9.0509.175 35.625
4 12 2 3 2 

2 

Catherine Sheeran163
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.000 9.100 8.6508.800 35.550
2T 3T 5 9 3 

3 

Shayenne Dormeus297
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 9.2009.050 35.350
9T 9T 3 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Vandenburgh757
NY World Class

9.000 9.000 8.5758.650 35.225
2T 5T 6 11 5 

5 

Nia Turner299
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.7258.475 35.050
6 3T 7 8 6 

6 

Amelia Kontarovich761
NY World Class

9.050 9.300 8.1007.950 34.400
1 1 12T 12 7 

7 

Faith Jesmain893
NY World Class

8.550 8.000 8.6258.975 34.150
8 13T 4 10 8 

8 

Daphne Valenzuela552
NY Revolutions

8.350 9.200 9.0007.500 34.050
11 2 14 4T 9 

9 

Katelyn Toth748
NY World Class

8.600 8.950 8.0008.400 33.950
7 7 8 13 10 

10 

Alyssa Flewelling581
NY Revolutions

8.050 8.600 9.0008.000 33.650
12T 9T 11 4T 11 

11 

Rachel Kantor165
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.500 8.000 8.8258.100 33.425
9T 13T 9 6 12 

12 

Josie Sanchez533
NY Revolutions

8.050 8.600 8.8007.950 33.400
12T 9T 12T 7 13 

13 

Abby Ross752
NY World Class

7.800 8.800 7.8008.050 32.450
14 8 10 14 14 

14 

Maggie Langlois412
NY M.T.G

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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